
                               Smiley Invite
                        American Legion Golf Course
                           Hosted by Wausau East
                           September 20th, 2008
                  ========== GIRLS TEAM SCORE ==========
                Girls Division 2 & 3 Varsity Combined Race

  1.    73  Tomahawk              (  16:32  1:22:39)
====================================
  1      3  Rachel Sudbury            15:52
  2      5  Michelle Kuber            16:04
  3     20  Rachael Miller            16:50
  4     21  Maxine Gustafson          16:51
  5     24  Sara Maday                17:02
  6   ( 36) Taylor Laack              17:17
  7   ( 51) Colleen Krick             17:39

  2.   123  Boscobel              (  16:55  1:24:34)
====================================
  1     15  Taylor Harris             16:35
  2     16  Megan Bloedow             16:36
  3     23  Linsey Wacker             16:54
  4     34  Paige Cashman             17:14
  5     35  Natosha Moret             17:15
  6   ( 38) Amber Narvaez             17:19
  7   ( 39) Jodie Haney               17:20
  8   ( 64) Kalia Moore               18:08

  3.   136  Edgar                 (  16:57  1:24:44)
====================================
  1     11  Brianna Skrzypcak         16:22
  2     13  Erin Rosewicz             16:30
  3     17  Sara Rosewicz             16:39
  4     22  Dana Lemanski             16:52
  5     73  Crystal Wagner            18:21
  6   ( 77) Andrea Stencil            18:29
  7   ( 97) Amber Myszka              18:53
  8   (112) Hayley Smith              19:12

  4.   147  West Salem            (  16:53  1:24:22)
====================================
  1      2  Courtney Oldenburg        15:42
  2      4  Lauren Unser              15:57
  3     41  Kathleen Thorn            17:23
  4     46  Kristin Stockheimer       17:35
  5     54  Brynn Sundberg            17:45
  6   (100) Kelsey Gorniak            18:58

  5.   179  Amherst               (  17:10  1:25:49)
====================================
  1      1  Emily Erickson            15:37
  2     25  Kim Glodowski             17:09
  3     45  Katie Felckowski          17:33
  4     52  Leila Peterzumplas        17:41
  5     56  Ashley Holden             17:49
  6   ( 99) Asha Williams             18:55
  7   (140) Ellen Maves               20:00

  6.   227  Wittenberg-Birnamwood (  17:34  1:27:47)
====================================



  1     12  Kristine Amundson         16:29
  2     18  Kendal Wormuth            16:46
  3     58  Miranda Baur              17:53
  4     68  Ashley Geier              18:18
  5     71  Leah Vosters              18:21
  6   ( 72) Tricia Monnot             18:21
  7   ( 86) Hannah School             18:34
  8   (102) Kim Kassube               18:58

  7.   265  Albany                (  17:47  1:28:54)
====================================
  1     27  Jessica Mauerman          17:10
  2     37  Rosy Bauman               17:18
  3     43  Nicolette Blumer          17:26
  4     67  Ingrid Kallgren           18:17
  5     91  Ciara Kubesh              18:43

  8.   268  Park Falls            (  17:45  1:28:42)
====================================
  1     14  Paige Pluemer             16:33
  2     44  Bekka Slack               17:31
  3     48  Ashley Boushon            17:37
  4     75  Molly Prescott            18:23
  5     87  Melissa Ertl              18:38
  6   ( 96) Kali Yanko                18:53
  7   (104) Theresa Everson           19:01
  8   (115) Kiana Smith               19:17

  9.   285  Mosinee               (  17:54  1:29:28)
====================================
  1     29  Amelia Cisewski           17:11
  2     30  Linsay Brandenburg        17:12
  3     61  Devon Gorman              17:57
  4     76  Becca Doede               18:28
  5     89  Jessica Gliniecki         18:40
  6   (105) Amanda Lawson             19:01
  7   (153) Leah Walsh                20:37

 10.   311  Three Lakes           (  17:58  1:29:48)
====================================
  1     10  Amy Levandoski            16:21
  2     19  Lindsy Cook               16:47
  3     69  Kim Kaitchuck             18:20
  4     74  Tiffany Krusick           18:21
  5    139  Kelley Dennis             19:59
  6   (156) Haley Mohr                20:43
  7   (170) Kristen Kwaterski         22:57
  8   (172) Bekah Vought              23:58

 11.   312  Parkview              (  17:58  1:29:48)
====================================
  1      9  Melissa Harnack           16:20
  2     26  Allie Schaitel            17:09
  3     32  Tierney Stapelmann        17:13
  4    101  Steph Aasen               18:58
  5    144  Dakota Peterson           20:08
  6   (161) April Wellnitz            21:49
  7   (163) Rita Breneman             22:02

 12.   330  Auburndale            (  17:59  1:29:55)



====================================
  1      6  Danica Harrison           16:08
  2     55  Becky Kane                17:48
  3     62  Samantha Karl             17:58
  4     98  Megan Kollross            18:53
  5    109  Jenessa Kundinger         19:08
  6   (116) Lisa Hafenbredl           19:20
  7   (150) Megan Hamel               20:24
  8   (160) Sandra Pumper             21:48

 13.   332  Sevastopol            (  18:07  1:30:31)
====================================
  1     33  Cathy Kaye                17:14
  2     47  Rachael Wilson            17:36
  3     79  Caitlin Welch             18:30
  4     85  Sara Hasenjager           18:32
  5     88  Julia Stoneman            18:39
  6   (127) Amanda Uecker             19:30
  7   (130) Amanda Schartner          19:46
  8   (143) Clare MacMillen           20:05

 14.   351  Iola-Scandinavia      (  18:10  1:30:49)
====================================
  1     40  Kali Reierson             17:21
  2     49  Lindsey Wogsland          17:38
  3     50  Rachel Melum              17:38
  4     94  Alyssa Erickson           18:49
  5    118  Brittanie Larson          19:23
  6   (148) Samantha Griffin          20:20

 15.   370  Pacelli               (  18:21  1:31:43)
====================================
  1     31  Alexa Marsicek            17:13
  2     57  Shellie Pinter            17:50
  3     66  Alyssa Jamison            18:13
  4     81  Lauren Gilchrist          18:31
  5    135  Amanda Kage               19:56
  6   (171) Sara Fix                  23:20

 16.   383  Rosholt               (  18:30  1:32:26)
====================================
  1      7  April Sadogierski         16:13
  2      8  Margaret Hintz            16:17
  3     80  Jen Hvizdak               18:31
  4    126  Cassie Hoppa              19:29
  5    162  Louise Shiman             21:56
  6   (167) Amanda Gagas              22:40

 17.   451  Abby/Coby             (  18:41  1:33:21)
====================================
  1     53  Chelsea Rahm              17:42
  2     90  Anna Peissig              18:42
  3     92  Stephanie Dunlavy         18:45
  4    103  Emily Uhlig               19:00
  5    113  Ashley Bright             19:12
  6   (125) Emilie Morrow             19:28
  7   (131) Elizabeth Lueth           19:47

 18.   463  Nekoosa               (  18:45  1:33:45)
====================================



  1     59  Haley Sorbo               17:54
  2     65  Ashley Tuttle             18:08
  3    108  Bri Cyboran               19:08
  4    110  Amanda Elsen              19:09
  5    121  Sarah Bulin               19:26
  6   (149) Chelsea Sorbo             20:22

 19.   465  Loyal-Greenwood       (  18:47  1:33:54)
====================================
  1     28  Lindsey Genteman          17:11
  2     78  Alli Johnston             18:30
  3    117  Megan Ray                 19:22
  4    120  Sonia Beyer               19:25
  5    122  Breanna Lavene            19:26
  6   (138) Liz Manthe                19:58
  7   (145) Courtney Shafto           20:09

 20.   487  Prentice-Rib Lake     (  18:55  1:34:35)
====================================
  1     60  Nikole Wildberg           17:56
  2     82  Ashlee Holm               18:31
  3     84  Megan Heikkinen           18:32
  4    128  Alex Mannel               19:42
  5    133  Haley Carlson             19:54
  6   (134) Macy Wildberg             19:55
  7   (147) Hannah Wilund             20:17

 21.   549  Marathon              (  19:11  1:35:55)
====================================
  1     63  Emma Allmann              18:00
  2    107  Stephanie Schoezel        19:06
  3    119  Paige VanRixel            19:25
  4    124  Elizabeth Studinski       19:28
  5    136  Emily Hilts               19:56
  6   (142) Angie Ahrens              20:04
  7   (146) Bethany Meyering          20:12
  8   (152) Lisa Krautkramer          20:32

 22.   562  Northland Pines       (  19:24  1:36:57)
====================================
  1     42  MEGAN GWYN                17:25
  2     83  SARAH LUDWIG              18:31
  3    132  KRISTINA SPIEKER          19:51
  4    151  AMY REULING               20:31
  5    154  KIERSTEN TOSCH            20:39
  6   (158) LOREN NELSON              21:03
  7   (164) TAYLOR ARNOLD             22:09

 23.   624  Stratford             (  19:41  1:38:21)
====================================
  1     93  Kaitlyn Schoenecker       18:46
  2    114  Hannah Strickland         19:15
  3    123  Karissa Kaiser            19:27
  4    137  Sierra Mueller            19:57
  5    157  Macy Huettl               20:56

 24.   636  Assumption            (  19:59  1:39:55)
====================================
  1     95  Erica Skerven             18:51
  2    106  Emily Bender              19:06



  3    129  Sacha Viviano             19:46
  4    141  Becky Jackan              20:02
  5    165  Allison Bender            22:10
  6   (168) Savannah Siegler          22:42
  7   (173) Amanda Holewinski         25:02

 25.   661  Adams-Friendship      (  20:29  1:42:23)
====================================
  1     70  Selena Alexander          18:21
  2    111  Mayzee Hurst              19:12
  3    155  Cami Ebert                20:41
  4    159  Ashley Kubly              21:40
  5    166  Kelli Peterson            22:29
  6   (169) Selina Ricci              22:48



                                                                      Page 1
                               Smiley Invite
                        American Legion Golf Course
                           Hosted by Wausau East
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                Girls Division 2 & 3 Varsity Combined Race
Place TmPl Name               Year School                Time     
===== ==== ================== ==== ===================== ======== 
    1    1 Emily Erickson     Jr.  Amherst               15:36.55 
    2    2 Courtney Oldenburg Sr.  West Salem            15:41.64 
    3    3 Rachel Sudbury     Fr.  Tomahawk              15:51.32 
    4    4 Lauren Unser       Sr.  West Salem            15:56.89 
    5    5 Michelle Kuber     Sr.  Tomahawk              16:03.76 
    6    6 Danica Harrison    Fr.  Auburndale            16:07.54 
    7    7 April Sadogierski  Sr.  Rosholt               16:12.91 
    8    8 Margaret Hintz     Jr.  Rosholt               16:16.55 
    9    9 Melissa Harnack    So.  Parkview              16:19.59 
   10   10 Amy Levandoski     So.  Three Lakes           16:20.49 
   11   11 Brianna Skrzypcak  Sr.  Edgar                 16:21.67 
   12   12 Kristine Amundson  Sr.  Wittenberg-Birnamwood 16:28.50 
   13   13 Erin Rosewicz      Jr.  Edgar                 16:29.54 
   14   14 Paige Pluemer      Sr.  Park Falls            16:32.70 
   15   15 Taylor Harris      Jr.  Boscobel              16:34.92 
   16   16 Megan Bloedow      Sr.  Boscobel              16:35.52 
   17   17 Sara Rosewicz      So.  Edgar                 16:38.43 
   18   18 Kendal Wormuth     Fr.  Wittenberg-Birnamwood 16:45.54 
   19   19 Lindsy Cook        Jr.  Three Lakes           16:46.63 
   20   20 Rachael Miller     Fr.  Tomahawk              16:49.03 
   21   21 Maxine Gustafson   Jr.  Tomahawk              16:50.04 
   22   22 Dana Lemanski      Jr.  Edgar                 16:51.99 
   23   23 Linsey Wacker      So.  Boscobel              16:53.06 
   24   24 Sara Maday         Jr.  Tomahawk              17:01.16 
   25   25 Kim Glodowski      So.  Amherst               17:08.56 
   26   26 Allie Schaitel     Sr.  Parkview              17:08.86 
   27   27 Jessica Mauerman   Fr.  Albany                17:09.57 
   28   28 Lindsey Genteman   Fr.  Loyal-Greenwood       17:10.06 
   29   29 Amelia Cisewski    Fr.  Mosinee               17:10.31 
   30   30 Linsay Brandenburg So.  Mosinee               17:11.28 
   31   31 Alexa Marsicek     Fr.  Pacelli               17:12.28 
   32   32 Tierney Stapelmann Sr.  Parkview              17:12.65 
   33   33 Cathy Kaye         Sr.  Sevastopol            17:13.27 
   34   34 Paige Cashman      Sr.  Boscobel              17:13.40 
   35   35 Natosha Moret      Jr.  Boscobel              17:14.53 
   36   36 Taylor Laack       So.  Tomahawk              17:16.44 
   37   37 Rosy Bauman        So.  Albany                17:17.92 
   38   38 Amber Narvaez      So.  Boscobel              17:18.97 
   39   39 Jodie Haney        Sr.  Boscobel              17:19.81 
   40   40 Kali Reierson      Sr.  Iola-Scandinavia      17:20.58 
   41   41 Kathleen Thorn     Fr.  West Salem            17:22.88 
   42   42 Megan Gwyn         Jr.  Northland Pines       17:24.45 
   43   43 Nicolette Blumer   Sr.  Albany                17:25.84 
   44   44 Bekka Slack        Sr.  Park Falls            17:30.05 
   45   45 Katie Felckowski   So.  Amherst               17:32.01 
   46   46 Kristin Stockheime Sr.  West Salem            17:34.06 
   47   47 Rachael Wilson     Jr.  Sevastopol            17:35.68 
   48   48 Ashley Boushon     Jr.  Park Falls            17:36.68 
   49   49 Lindsey Wogsland   So.  Iola-Scandinavia      17:37.11 
   50   50 Rachel Melum       Jr.  Iola-Scandinavia      17:37.23 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   51 Colleen Krick      Jr.  Tomahawk              17:38.51 
   52   52 Leila Peterzumplas Sr.  Amherst               17:40.35 
   53   53 Chelsea Rahm       Fr.  Abby/Coby             17:41.90 
   54   54 Brynn Sundberg     So.  West Salem            17:44.89 
   55   55 Becky Kane         Sr.  Auburndale            17:47.06 
   56   56 Ashley Holden      So.  Amherst               17:48.51 
   57   57 Shellie Pinter     So.  Pacelli               17:49.18 
   58   58 Miranda Baur       Sr.  Wittenberg-Birnamwood 17:52.38 
   59   59 Haley Sorbo        Fr.  Nekoosa               17:53.84 
   60   60 Nikole Wildberg    Sr.  Prentice-Rib Lake     17:55.84 
   61   61 Devon Gorman       Jr.  Mosinee               17:56.99 
   62   62 Samantha Karl      Fr.  Auburndale            17:57.70 
   63   63 Emma Allmann       Jr.  Marathon              17:59.08 
   64   64 Kalia Moore        Fr.  Boscobel              18:07.40 
   65   65 Ashley Tuttle      Sr.  Nekoosa               18:07.64 
   66   66 Alyssa Jamison     So.  Pacelli               18:12.89 
   67   67 Ingrid Kallgren    So.  Albany                18:16.98 
   68   68 Ashley Geier       Sr.  Wittenberg-Birnamwood 18:17.47 
   69   69 Kim Kaitchuck      Sr.  Three Lakes           18:19.02 
   70   70 Selena Alexander   Fr.  Adams-Friendship      18:20.19 
   71   71 Leah Vosters       Fr.  Wittenberg-Birnamwood 18:20.23 
   72   72 Tricia Monnot      Jr.  Wittenberg-Birnamwood 18:20.75 
   73   73 Crystal Wagner     So.  Edgar                 18:20.77 
   74   74 Tiffany Krusick    So.  Three Lakes           18:20.80 
   75      Jessica Ruhbusch   So.  Spencer               18:22.30 
   76   75 Molly Prescott     So.  Park Falls            18:22.64 
   77      Monica Stange      So.  Spencer               18:27.24 
   78   76 Becca Doede        Jr.  Mosinee               18:27.91 
   79   77 Andrea Stencil     Sr.  Edgar                 18:28.80 
   80   78 Alli Johnston      Jr.  Loyal-Greenwood       18:29.72 
   81   79 Caitlin Welch      Jr.  Sevastopol            18:29.93 
   82   80 Jen Hvizdak        So.  Rosholt               18:30.40 
   83   81 Lauren Gilchrist   So.  Pacelli               18:30.62 
   84   82 Ashlee Holm        So.  Prentice-Rib Lake     18:30.85 
   85   83 Sarah Ludwig       Jr.  Northland Pines       18:30.87 
   86   84 Megan Heikkinen    Jr.  Prentice-Rib Lake     18:31.65 
   87   85 Sara Hasenjager    Jr.  Sevastopol            18:31.65 
   88      Corinna Distad     So.  Stewartville          18:32.07 
   89      Kim Schaetzl       Jr.  Athens                18:32.84 
   90   86 Hannah School      Jr.  Wittenberg-Birnamwood 18:33.04 
   91   87 Melissa Ertl       So.  Park Falls            18:37.64 
   92   88 Julia Stoneman     Fr.  Sevastopol            18:38.52 
   93   89 Jessica Gliniecki  Fr.  Mosinee               18:39.41 
   94   90 Anna Peissig       Sr.  Abby/Coby             18:41.68 
   95   91 Ciara Kubesh       Fr.  Albany                18:42.93 
   96   92 Stephanie Dunlavy  Jr.  Abby/Coby             18:44.70 
   97   93 Kaitlyn Schoenecke Fr.  Stratford             18:45.22 
   98   94 Alyssa Erickson    Sr.  Iola-Scandinavia      18:48.41 
   99   95 Erica Skerven      Sr.  Assumption            18:50.60 
  100   96 Kali Yanko         So.  Park Falls            18:52.15 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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  101   97 Amber Myszka       Fr.  Edgar                 18:52.45 
  102   98 Megan Kollross     Sr.  Auburndale            18:53.00 
  103   99 Asha Williams      Fr.  Amherst               18:54.77 
  104  100 Kelsey Gorniak     Sr.  West Salem            18:57.22 
  105  101 Steph Aasen        So.  Parkview              18:57.39 
  106  102 Kim Kassube        Jr.  Wittenberg-Birnamwood 18:57.97 
  107  103 Emily Uhlig        So.  Abby/Coby             18:59.81 
  108  104 Theresa Everson    Sr.  Park Falls            19:00.10 
  109  105 Amanda Lawson      Jr.  Mosinee               19:00.41 
  110  106 Emily Bender       Sr.  Assumption            19:05.25 
  111  107 Stephanie Schoezel So.  Marathon              19:05.93 
  112  108 Bri Cyboran        Sr.  Nekoosa               19:07.53 
  113  109 Jenessa Kundinger  Sr.  Auburndale            19:07.85 
  114  110 Amanda Elsen       So.  Nekoosa               19:08.59 
  115  111 Mayzee Hurst       Fr.  Adams-Friendship      19:11.42 
  116  112 Hayley Smith       Fr.  Edgar                 19:11.88 
  117  113 Ashley Bright      So.  Abby/Coby             19:11.93 
  118  114 Hannah Strickland  So.  Stratford             19:14.41 
  119  115 Kiana Smith        Jr.  Park Falls            19:16.77 
  120  116 Lisa Hafenbredl    Sr.  Auburndale            19:19.10 
  121  117 Megan Ray          So.  Loyal-Greenwood       19:21.54 
  122  118 Brittanie Larson   Jr.  Iola-Scandinavia      19:22.05 
  123  119 Paige Vanrixel     Sr.  Marathon              19:24.09 
  124  120 Sonia Beyer        Fr.  Loyal-Greenwood       19:24.59 
  125  121 Sarah Bulin        So.  Nekoosa               19:25.59 
  126  122 Breanna Lavene     Jr.  Loyal-Greenwood       19:25.77 
  127  123 Karissa Kaiser     Jr.  Stratford             19:26.41 
  128  124 Elizabeth Studinsk Fr.  Marathon              19:27.33 
  129  125 Emilie Morrow      So.  Abby/Coby             19:27.57 
  130  126 Cassie Hoppa       So.  Rosholt               19:28.67 
  131  127 Amanda Uecker      Sr.  Sevastopol            19:29.55 
  132  128 Alex Mannel        Jr.  Prentice-Rib Lake     19:41.21 
  133      Brittany Geerdes   Sr.  Stewartville          19:44.00 
  134      Molly Bisbee       Sr.  Stewartville          19:44.87 
  135  129 Sacha Viviano      So.  Assumption            19:45.53 
  136  130 Amanda Schartner   Fr.  Sevastopol            19:45.95 
  137  131 Elizabeth Lueth    So.  Abby/Coby             19:46.44 
  138  132 Kristina Spieker   So.  Northland Pines       19:50.41 
  139  133 Haley Carlson      Jr.  Prentice-Rib Lake     19:53.25 
  140  134 Macy Wildberg      So.  Prentice-Rib Lake     19:54.17 
  141  135 Amanda Kage        Jr.  Pacelli               19:55.63 
  142  136 Emily Hilts        Jr.  Marathon              19:55.88 
  143  137 Sierra Mueller     So.  Stratford             19:56.89 
  144  138 Liz Manthe         Sr.  Loyal-Greenwood       19:57.65 
  145  139 Kelley Dennis      So.  Three Lakes           19:58.51 
  146  140 Ellen Maves        Sr.  Amherst               19:59.81 
  147  141 Becky Jackan       So.  Assumption            20:01.69 
  148  142 Angie Ahrens       Sr.  Marathon              20:03.35 
  149  143 Clare MacMillen    Sr.  Sevastopol            20:04.39 
  150  144 Dakota Peterson    Fr.  Parkview              20:07.39 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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  151  145 Courtney Shafto    Fr.  Loyal-Greenwood       20:08.65 
  152  146 Bethany Meyering   Fr.  Marathon              20:11.15 
  153  147 Hannah Wilund      Sr.  Prentice-Rib Lake     20:16.22 
  154  148 Samantha Griffin   So.  Iola-Scandinavia      20:19.77 
  155  149 Chelsea Sorbo      Jr.  Nekoosa               20:21.86 
  156  150 Megan Hamel        Sr.  Auburndale            20:23.95 
  157  151 Amy Reuling        Sr.  Northland Pines       20:30.17 
  158  152 Lisa Krautkramer   Jr.  Marathon              20:31.80 
  159  153 Leah Walsh         Jr.  Mosinee               20:36.98 
  160  154 Kiersten Tosch     Jr.  Northland Pines       20:38.04 
  161  155 Cami Ebert         So.  Adams-Friendship      20:40.08 
  162  156 Haley Mohr         So.  Three Lakes           20:42.21 
  163  157 Macy Huettl        So.  Stratford             20:55.05 
  164  158 Loren Nelson       Fr.  Northland Pines       21:02.08 
  165      Sierra Toltzman    Sr.  Spencer               21:12.24 
  166  159 Ashley Kubly       Sr.  Adams-Friendship      21:39.91 
  167  160 Sandra Pumper      Jr.  Auburndale            21:47.59 
  168  161 April Wellnitz     Jr.  Parkview              21:48.30 
  169  162 Louise Shiman      Sr.  Rosholt               21:55.83 
  170  163 Rita Breneman      So.  Parkview              22:01.39 
  171  164 Taylor Arnold      Jr.  Northland Pines       22:08.25 
  172  165 Allison Bender     So.  Assumption            22:09.15 
  173  166 Kelli Peterson     Jr.  Adams-Friendship      22:28.98 
  174  167 Amanda Gagas       So.  Rosholt               22:39.82 
  175  168 Savannah Siegler   Jr.  Assumption            22:41.30 
  176  169 Selina Ricci       Sr.  Adams-Friendship      22:47.37 
  177  170 Kristen Kwaterski  Jr.  Three Lakes           22:56.06 
  178  171 Sara Fix           Jr.  Pacelli               23:19.92 
  179  172 Bekah Vought       So.  Three Lakes           23:57.19 
  180  173 Amanda Holewinski  Sr.  Assumption            25:01.15 
  181      Allison Riske      Sr.  Athens                27:11.78 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


